
2008高崎市中学校駅伝競走大会女子結果

順位
記録

No. チーム
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区

ｺﾒﾝﾄ
2.6km 2.2km 2.2km 2.2km 2.2km

1 39:19:00 13
後閑美由紀(3) 信澤 史歩(2) 齋藤 花鈴(2) 大河原友紀奈(2) 高藤 玲奈(2)

榛名A (1) 8:20 (1) 16:18 (1) 24:15 (1) 31:52 (1) 39:19
(1) 8:20 NSR (6) 7:58 (2) 7:57 (1) 7:37 NSR (1) 7:27 NSR

2 40:56:00 120
真杉くるみ(2) 金井花寿沙(3) 山﨑 有未(2) 相川 華穂(2) 白石 真美(3)

片岡A (3) 9:13 (3) 17:03 (2) 24:59 (2) 32:58 (2) 40:56
(3) 9:13 (3) 7:50 (1) 7:56 (2) 7:59 (3) 7:58

3 41:40:00 225
瀧澤 萌(2) 依田なつみ(3) 高橋 志歩(1) 林 侑里(2) 梅山朋友子(3)

中央中等A (5) 9:30 (4) 17:04 (3) 25:22 (3) 33:44 (3) 41:40
(5) 9:30 (1) 7:34 (5) 8:18 (5) 8:22 (2) 7:56

4 42:52:00 16
土屋 恵美(2) 土屋 麻美(2) 渡辺明日香(2) 住谷 海里(1) 原田あずさ(3)

倉渕A (13) 9:58 (12) 18:17 (7) 26:27 (6) 34:39 (4) 42:52
(13) 9:58 (10) 8:19 (3) 8:10 (3) 8:12 (5) 8:13

5 42:57:00 213
大木 彩夏(1) 佐藤 里沙(2) 今江 夏子(1) 関 香菜子(2) 信澤 亜澄(3)

矢中 (7) 9:38 (5) 17:20 (4) 25:45 (4) 34:34 (5) 42:57
(7) 9:38 (2) 7:42 (6) 8:25 (11) 8:49 (7) 8:23

6 43:01:00 126
大岩 由季(1) 下川菜々美(1) 五十嵐美南(1) 狩野真由子(1) 井田瑛里子(1)

高南A (2) 9:04 (2) 16:59 (5) 25:56 (5) 34:37 (6) 43:01
(2) 9:04 (4) 7:55 (13) 8:57 (7) 8:41 (8) 8:24

7 43:12:00 119
金澤 美久(3) 平田 梨紗(3) 山田ひより(1) 永田 凪(1) 須田 愛理(2)

中尾 (9) 9:43 (7) 17:40 (6) 26:19 (8) 34:52 (7) 43:12
(9) 9:43 (5) 7:57 (10) 8:39 (6) 8:33 (6) 8:20

8 43:26:00 203
高瀬帆乃夏(2) 東福寺香澄(1) 矢島永理奈(1) 白石 美月(3) 井野仁唯南(2)

寺尾 (8) 9:40 (8) 17:56 (8) 26:27 (7) 34:44 (8) 43:26
(8) 9:40 (7) 8:16 (9) 8:31 (4) 8:17 (11) 8:42

9 44:09:00 114
山田 望(2) 西川 遙香(2) 宮原 恵子(1) 関 礼捺(2) 根建亜衣子(2)

第一 (14) 9:59 (16) 18:46 (12) 27:03 (12) 36:01 (9) 44:09
(14) 9:59 (18) 8:47 (4) 8:17 (13) 8:58 (4) 8:08

10 44:19:00 210
清水 里沙(2) 早田 起歩(2) 細野 映美(2) 黒岩 千夏(2) 大橋 尚加(1)

八幡 (11) 9:45 (11) 18:12 (11) 26:42 (9) 35:28 (10) 44:19
(11) 9:45 (12) 8:27 (7) 8:30 (10) 8:46 (14) 8:51

11 44:25:00 124
和田真由子(2) 掛川 七海(1) 朝倉 香(2) 吉川なつき(2) 戸谷 若菜(2)

倉賀野 (4) 9:17 (6) 17:34 (9) 26:34 (10) 35:32 (11) 44:25
(4) 9:17 (8) 8:17 (14) 9:00 (13) 8:58 (15) 8:53

12 44:44:00 125
中野 命(2) 和田真由香(1) 尾身 真純(2) 味澤奈々美(2) 和田 美苑(3)

南八幡 (16) 10:03 (13) 18:26 (14) 27:15 (13) 36:08 (12) 44:44
(16) 10:03 (11) 8:23 (12) 8:49 (12) 8:53 (10) 8:36

13 45:00:00 115
須藤 沙季(2) 矢島千賀子(1) 内田 夏央(1) 桂 美遙(3) 須原 美夏(2)

高松 (10) 9:43 (9) 18:00 (13) 27:05 (14) 36:16 (13) 45:00
(10) 9:43 (8) 8:17 (15) 9:05 (15) 9:11 (12) 8:44

14 45:26:00 117
一倉 彩乃(1) 齋藤 栞(1) 佐藤 亜澄(2) 福島 知美(2) 永井 美帆(3)

並榎 (12) 9:48 (14) 18:30 (15) 27:16 (11) 35:57 (14) 45:26
(12) 9:48 (16) 8:42 (11) 8:46 (7) 8:41 (17) 9:29

15 45:43:00 22
滝沢 未代(2) 新井 萌香(1) 宮前 千華(2) 入 美里(2) 須賀 由貴(2)

新町 (6) 9:33 (10) 18:05 (10) 26:35 (15) 36:19 (15) 45:43
(6) 9:33 (13) 8:32 (7) 8:30 (17) 9:44 (16) 9:24

16 46:10:00 12
杉 綾乃(2) 中村 愛(1) 高橋 蒼衣(2) 齋藤 郷仁(1) 有坂あゆみ(1)

箕郷 (15) 10:03 (15) 18:43 (16) 27:54 (16) 36:38 (16) 46:10
(15) 10:03 (14) 8:40 (17) 9:11 (9) 8:44 (18) 9:32

17 46:11:00 11
蒲田 えり(1) 狩野 遙香(1) 飯野 結水(1) 諸田 有香(1) 柳澤美沙映(2)

群馬中央 (18) 10:19 (18) 19:01 (17) 28:10 (17) 37:27 (17) 46:11
(18) 10:19 (16) 8:42 (16) 9:09 (16) 9:17 (12) 8:44

18 46:51:00 122
本多未来恵(3) 横田 渓(1) 石田 絢沙(1) 荒牧 志歩(1) 紺澤 美穂(1)

佐野 (17) 10:14 (17) 18:55 (18) 28:35 (18) 38:22 (18) 46:51
(17) 10:14 (15) 8:41 (18) 9:40 (18) 9:47 (9) 8:29

区間記録 8:38 7:31 7:49 7:45 7:36

NSR=区間新記録


